
CashionMiddle School Staff 2023-2024
Staff Position Email

Jenny Clifford 5th Gr: ELA, SCI, ELEC jclifford@cashionps.org

Ctaci Slovacek 5th Gr: MATH, SCI, ELEC cslovacek@cashionps.org

Stephanie Wood 5th Gr: ELA, SS, ELEC swood@cashionps.org

Jerry Casey 6th Gr: GEOG, ELEC jcasey@cashionps.org

SeanWear 7th Gr: GEOG, ELECT swear@cashionps.org

Laura Schultz 8th Gr: HIST, ELECT lschultz@cashionps.org

Kelli Kidd 6th/7th Gr: SCI, ELECT kkidd@cashionps.org

Hannah Johnson 7th/8th Gr: SCI hjohnson@cashionps.org

Nick Julkowski 6th/7th Gr: MATH njulkowski@cashionps.org

Michael Lemmon 7th/8th Gr: MATH, ELEC mlemmon@cashionps.org

Cari Morelock 6th/7th Gr: ELA, ELEC cmorelock@cashionps.org

Kelsey Rector 7th/8th Gr: ELA, ELEC krector@cashionps.org

Nikki Lujan 6th-8th Gr: STEM nlujan@cashionps.org

Angela Doss 7th/8th Gr: FACS adoss@cashionps.org

Holly Drake 8th Gr: AG ED hdrake@cashionps.org

Phillip Snow 5th-8th Gr: Band psnow@cashionps.org

Cassie Larman 5th-8th Gr: Vocal clarman@cashionps.org

Amanda Davis 5th-8th Gr: Art adavis@cashsionps.org

MorganWilliams 6th-8th Gr: SPED R/R mwilliams@cashionps.org

Celeste Drost 5-8th Gr: S/P SPED, 504s cdrost@cashionps.org

Ruth Godbout District SPED Director rgodbout@cashionps.org

Kim Sylvester MS Secretary ksylvester@cashionps.org

Sheri Wagner MS Counselor swagner@cashionps.org

Lori Liles ELEM/MS Asst. Principal lliles@cashionps.org

Trisha Fields MS Principal tfields@cashionps.org




